
Friday 22-Feb at La Pryor  

Tuesday 26-Feb at Knippa

Tuesday 5-Mar at Cotulla

Thursday 21-Mar at Falls City

Friday 29-Mar at La Pryor (JH District)

Wednesday 27-Feb at *Knippa (3 team)

Thursday 7-Mar at Dilley

Tuesday 19-Mar at Nueces Canyon

Thursday 28-Mar at Falls City

Thursday 4-Apr at Charlotte (DISTRICT)

Wednesday 17-Apr at Charlotte (AREA)

Head Track Coach David Ramsay

Asst Track Coaches J. R. Morris

Marilie Duran

Christopher Raimondi

Junior High Coach Melissa Weigang

Principal Denise Cruz

Superintendant Mario Sotello

Athletic Director Shawn Vowell

Email esvowell@charlotteisd.org

Cell 830-570-7395

JUNIOR HIGH TRACK

HIGH SCHOOL TRACK

CHARLOTTE TRACK 2019

mailto:esvowell@charlotteisd.org

